

GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES

TSC Inclusive Excellence Postdoctoral Fellowship Program

Nomination Form

This form is to be completed and submitted by the nominating supervisor and signed by the Department Chair/Unit Director.

Supervisors are asked to submit the complete nomination packages (see checklist at the bottom) by **November 1, 2023 (5 PM)** to <u>postdoc-awards@utsc.utoronto.ca</u>.

Section 1 – Supervisor Information				
Name:				
Email:				
Department/Unit:				
Section 2 – Application Information				
		Postdoctoral Program		
Name of Applicant(s) being Nominated:				
Proposed engagement start date:				
	The prim	ary research site for the Fellow is o	on the UTSC campus.	
Section 3 – Signatures				
Name of Supervisor (s)		Signature of Supervisor (s)	Date	
Name of Department Chair/Director		Signature of Department Chair/Director	Date	
If you have any questions regarding this form or the nomination process for the UTSC Postdoctoral Fellowship Program or the UTSC Inclusive Excellence Postdoctoral Program, please contact postdoc-awards@utsc.utoronto.ca				



GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES

UTSC Inclusive Excellence Fellowship Program application package checklist:

UTSC Inclusive Excellence Postdoctoral Fellowship Program - Nomination Form
Nomination letter of support - by the supervisor (maximum two pages)
Statement of research intent (maximum two pages)
Nominee information form – completed by the postdoc fellow
Nominee's C.V. (no page restrictions) – by the postdoc fellow

Please submit the application package to postdoc-awards@utsc.utoronto.ca, by **November 1, 2023 (5 PM).**